P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
CS16 - CS28 - CS32
Features:
• CS16 is easily installed between the LINAK linear
 actuator and the power supply
• It may be used in connection with many types of
 signal sources such as the LINAK HB41 handset.
• Control current: max. 100 mA

LA28 / LA32 CS:
CS16
Ordering example:
L
W
H
Type 0  H = 41; L = 87; W = 70
L
L
W
H
Type A  H = 50; L = 131; W = 78
Type B  H = 50; L = 133; W = 78
L
W
H
Type C  H = 41; L = 90; W = 85
L
W
H
L
W
H
L
W
H
Type D  H = 41; L = 90; W = 85
Type E  H = 45 (strip clips); L = 87; W = 70
Type F  H = 41; L = 93; W = 70
CS16 04 24 0A
0A
0B
0C
0D
0E
0F
00
Aluminium box with CS16 mounted and connected to an AMP socket (counterpart plug included)
3 x PG 9 box. Aluminium box with CS16 mounted with terminal type E
Vertical screw terminal
Horizontal screw terminal
PC terminal strip clips
PC base vertical
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
Voltage
02 = 2A
04 = 4A
0L = 5.5A
09 = 9.5A
14 = 14A
20 = 20A
Amps
Type
Only the printed circuit board assembly
LA22 LA28 LA30SAmp LA12 LA28S LA30
2** 24V
4** 12V
5.5*
LA30L/
LA32
LA34 (24V)
N F S
9.5**
14**